
Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

08/24/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

 Sorted by Rank

0.917 0.127 0.283 0.308 0.136 0.246Paul Mitchell116 0.2200$ 1
0.207 0.206 0.251 0.242 0.186 0.221Jeff Peinhardt117 0.2212$ 2
0.304 0.216 0.208 0.217 0.266 0.244Tim Simbari122 0.2302$ 3
0.247 0.302 0.231 0.281 0.289 0.096Joseph Faucher101 0.2398$ 4
0.180 0.207 0.290 0.275 0.235 0.209Bob White106 0.2432$ 5
0.283 0.187 0.254 0.274 0.240 0.303Mike Bennett103 0.2516$ 6
0.250 0.253 0.190 0.244 0.289 0.346James (Jim) Bendick110 0.2644$ 7

15.000 0.253 0.251 0.360 0.210 0.332Timothy Kopsky127 0.2812$ 8
0.459 0.315 0.227 0.280 0.317 0.294Blaine McRay129 0.2866$ 9
0.299 0.337 0.273 0.201 0.215 0.428Bob Hamister102 0.2908$ 10
0.367 0.275 0.323 0.297 0.174 0.395Louis Bengivenni126 0.2928$ 11
0.220 0.310 0.245 0.462 0.158 0.323Mike Mastrogiovanni120 0.2996$ 12
0.318 0.337 0.299 0.228 0.360 0.284Daniel Shelhamer128 0.3016$ 13
0.336 0.265 0.290 0.237 0.269 0.464Jack Sutton108 0.3050$ 14
0.439 0.375 0.212 0.309 0.431 0.232Paul Beaver125 0.311815
0.294 0.406 0.298 0.201 0.387 0.283Aaron DeDominicis130 0.3150$ 16
0.218 0.246 0.313 0.462 0.415 0.182Bob Brushingham121 0.3236$ 17
0.153 0.316 0.322 0.270 0.292 0.433Roscoe Murray123 0.3266$ 18
0.401 0.288 0.414 0.284 0.260 0.411Gary Amatrudo107 0.331419
0.288 0.279 0.350 0.368 0.318 0.344John Alapi118 0.3318$ 20
0.240 0.351 0.290 0.386 0.390 0.265Paul Vobecky119 0.336421
0.457 0.277 0.308 0.500 0.254 0.408George Bendick111 0.3494$ 22
0.317 0.245 0.359 0.292 0.591 0.328Bruce Lachapelle115 0.3630$ 23
0.350 0.366 0.388 0.326 0.394 0.387Blase Brunner112 0.3722$ 24
0.264 0.469 0.552 0.313 0.324 0.295John Hollister104 0.3906$ 25
0.359 0.413 0.383 0.427 0.539 0.207John Bendick113 0.393826
0.636 0.267 0.437 0.501 0.429 0.381Mindy Howard114 0.403027
0.373 0.423 0.379 0.403 0.547 0.370Robert Bendick124 0.4244$ 28
0.478 0.610 0.508 0.556 0.658 0.663Larry Hertzog109 0.599029

15.000 0.141 0.265 0.222 0.238 15.000Harley Baker105 3.1732$ 30

101   Faucher, Joseph   0.096Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.153 0.127 0.190 0.201 0.136 0.096
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

08/24/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

 Sorted by Rank

0.257 0.134 0.128 0.119 0.248Harley Baker105 0.1772$ 1
0.274 0.201 0.207 0.092 0.307Joseph Faucher101 0.2162$ 2
0.219 0.256 0.264 0.173 0.223Jeff Peinhardt117 0.2270$ 3
0.225 0.277 0.181 0.261 0.195Louis Bengivenni126 0.2278$ 4
0.172 0.191 0.270 0.217 0.307Bob White106 0.2314$ 5
0.249 0.213 0.248 0.240 0.213Mike Bennett103 0.2326$ 6
0.120 0.217 0.328 0.300 0.234Tim Simbari122 0.2398$ 7
0.217 0.262 0.184 0.279 0.261Paul Mitchell116 0.2406$ 8
0.249 0.170 0.341 0.298 0.201Timothy Kopsky127 0.2518$ 9
0.426 0.386 0.197 0.265 0.172Bob Hamister102 0.2892$ 10
0.325 0.424 0.153 0.307 0.240Daniel Shelhamer128 0.2898$ 11
0.269 0.290 0.211 0.357 0.363Roscoe Murray123 0.2980$ 12
0.366 0.320 0.381 0.187 0.279Jack Sutton108 0.3066$ 13
0.273 0.303 0.339 0.425 0.219Bob Brushingham121 0.3118$ 14
0.317 0.247 0.412 0.242 0.353John Bendick113 0.314215
0.214 0.261 0.398 0.435 0.389James (Jim) Bendick110 0.3390$ 16
0.355 0.451 0.196 0.296 0.402Blase Brunner112 0.3400$ 17
0.463 0.303 0.301 0.330 0.350Mindy Howard114 0.349418
0.441 0.224 0.585 0.224 0.293Bruce Lachapelle115 0.3534$ 19
0.451 0.411 0.396 0.214 0.301Larry Hertzog109 0.354620
0.218 0.383 0.454 0.523 0.263Aaron DeDominicis130 0.3682$ 21
0.300 0.384 0.490 0.405 0.316John Hollister104 0.3790$ 22
0.232 0.299 0.636 0.388 0.347Paul Vobecky119 0.380423
0.349 0.233 0.375 0.460 0.515Blaine McRay129 0.3864$ 24
0.479 0.304 0.399 0.364 0.422John Alapi118 0.3936$ 25
0.448 0.366 0.413 0.385 0.493Gary Amatrudo107 0.421026
0.646 0.588 0.313 0.266 0.445George Bendick111 0.4516$ 27
0.537 0.418 0.553 0.471 0.339Paul Beaver125 0.463628
0.908 0.275 0.344 0.283 0.578Robert Bendick124 0.4776$ 29
0.713 0.486 0.554 0.449 0.237Mike Mastrogiovanni120 0.4878$ 30

101   Faucher, Joseph   0.092Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.120 0.134 0.128 0.092 0.172
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

08/25/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

 Sorted by Rank

0.320 0.334 0.637 0.448 0.405Harley Baker105 0.2144$ 1
0.536 0.475 0.451 0.431 0.468Paul Mitchell116 0.2361$ 2
0.431 0.520 0.415 0.367 0.881Louis Bengivenni126 0.2614$ 3
0.560 0.535 0.558 0.517 0.626Jack Sutton108 0.2796$ 4
0.543 0.566 0.494 0.504 0.735Mike Bennett103 0.2842$ 5
0.385 0.667 0.794 0.289 0.742Gary Amatrudo107 0.28776
0.289 0.889 0.498 1.058 0.344Jeff Peinhardt117 0.3078$ 7
0.411 0.645 0.496 0.527 1.017Joseph Faucher101 0.3096$ 8
0.514 0.867 0.728 0.435 0.578Tim Simbari122 0.3122$ 9
0.550 0.769 0.468 0.477 1.156Daniel Shelhamer128 0.3420$ 10
0.981 0.518 0.607 0.583 0.816Bob White106 0.3505$ 11
0.650 0.528 1.025 0.579 0.729Bob Hamister102 0.3511$ 12
0.371 0.652 0.681 0.854 0.982Blaine McRay129 0.3540$ 13
0.663 0.665 0.455 0.801 1.007Paul Beaver125 0.359114
1.069 0.542 0.530 0.600 0.865Mike Mastrogiovanni120 0.3606$ 15
0.517 0.360 0.842 0.939 1.046Blase Brunner112 0.3704$ 16
0.798 0.758 0.671 0.639 0.932James (Jim) Bendick110 0.3798$ 17
0.689 0.612 0.944 0.805 0.988Bruce Lachapelle115 0.4038$ 18
1.062 0.733 0.665 0.728 0.923John Hollister104 0.4111$ 19
0.591 0.866 1.584 0.537 1.043Robert Bendick124 0.4621$ 20
0.721 0.649 0.512 0.413 2.397Bob Brushingham121 0.4692$ 21
0.654 1.200 0.710 0.825 1.437Mindy Howard114 0.482622
0.496 0.651 0.687 2.014 1.060Roscoe Murray123 0.4908$ 23
0.547 0.630 0.750 1.562 1.451John Alapi118 0.4940$ 24
0.639 0.704 1.160 0.725 1.777Aaron DeDominicis130 0.5005$ 25
1.062 1.262 1.239 0.777 0.811Larry Hertzog109 0.515126
0.812 2.195 0.438 0.452 1.310George Bendick111 0.5207$ 27
1.108 1.278 1.080 0.900 1.898John Bendick113 0.626428
1.113 15.000 15.000 15.000 15.000Timothy Kopsky127 6.1113$ 29

107   Amatrudo, Gary   0.289Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.289 0.334 0.415 0.289 0.344
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

08/25/2024

RANK NBR SHOOTER AGG Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

 Sorted by Rank

0.341 0.317 0.445 0.270 0.288 0.426Jeff Peinhardt117 0.1746$ 1
15.000 0.508 0.278 0.313 0.537 0.425Timothy Kopsky127 0.2061$ 2
0.383 0.466 0.576 0.566 0.429 0.408Daniel Shelhamer128 0.2445$ 3

15.000 0.549 0.403 0.253 0.440 0.807Harley Baker105 0.2452 T1$ 4
0.302 0.350 0.429 0.481 0.443 0.749Louis Bengivenni126 0.2452 T2$ 5
0.473 0.424 0.456 0.677 0.527 0.453Bob White106 0.2537$ 6
0.470 0.585 0.677 0.623 0.337 0.328James (Jim) Bendick110 0.2550$ 7
0.734 0.527 0.482 0.351 0.620 0.590Jack Sutton108 0.2570$ 8
0.392 0.440 0.651 0.623 0.527 0.395Roscoe Murray123 0.2636$ 9
0.393 0.577 0.292 0.425 0.612 0.756Mike Bennett103 0.2662$ 10
1.584 0.505 0.426 0.443 0.872 0.495Paul Mitchell116 0.2741$ 11
0.484 0.466 0.474 0.549 0.774 0.714Bob Hamister102 0.2977$ 12
0.256 0.486 0.428 0.535 1.120 0.411Tim Simbari122 0.2980$ 13
0.526 0.608 0.679 0.481 0.710 0.589John Alapi118 0.3067$ 14
0.460 0.693 0.832 0.469 0.541 0.536Bruce Lachapelle115 0.3071$ 15
0.422 0.600 0.470 0.301 1.145 0.628Joseph Faucher101 0.3144$ 16

15.000 0.749 0.357 0.490 0.882 0.743John Hollister104 0.3221$ 17
0.581 0.379 0.411 0.699 0.635 1.108Gary Amatrudo107 0.323218
0.498 0.730 0.615 0.552 0.631 0.806Blaine McRay129 0.3334$ 19
0.638 0.706 0.579 0.639 0.630 0.799Paul Beaver125 0.335320
1.082 0.731 0.802 0.528 0.589 0.804Aaron DeDominicis130 0.3454$ 21
0.852 0.654 0.597 0.623 0.672 0.935Bob Brushingham121 0.3481$ 22
0.665 0.370 0.679 0.738 0.989 0.833Larry Hertzog109 0.360923
0.852 0.585 0.833 0.532 0.894 0.974John Bendick113 0.381824
1.060 0.588 0.425 0.472 2.021 0.350Mike Mastrogiovanni120 0.3856$ 25
0.312 0.933 0.692 0.613 0.733 1.027Blase Brunner112 0.3998$ 26
0.737 0.655 0.706 0.926 0.841 1.051Robert Bendick124 0.4179$ 27
1.086 0.825 0.692 0.783 0.950 1.229Mindy Howard114 0.447928
1.509 0.727 0.401 0.664 1.429 1.349George Bendick111 0.4570$ 29

105   Baker, Harley   0.253Small Group:

Small Groups by Match 0.256 0.317 0.278 0.253 0.288 0.328
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am

International Benchrest Shooters

08/24/2024 ‐ 08/25/2024
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

0.2200 0.2361Paul Mitchell 0.22811$

0.2212 0.3078Jeff Peinhardt 0.26452$

0.2516 0.2842Mike Bennett 0.26793$

0.2302 0.3122Tim Simbari 0.27124$

0.2398 0.3096Joseph Faucher 0.27475$

0.2928 0.2614Louis Bengivenni 0.27716$

0.3050 0.2796Jack Sutton 0.29237$

0.2432 0.3505Bob White 0.29688$

0.3314 0.2877Gary Amatrudo 0.30969
0.2866 0.3540Blaine McRay 0.320310$

0.2908 0.3511Bob Hamister 0.321011$

0.3016 0.3420Daniel Shelhamer 0.321812$

0.2644 0.3798James (Jim) Bendick 0.322113$

0.2996 0.3606Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.330114$

0.3118 0.3591Paul Beaver 0.335515
0.3722 0.3704Blase Brunner 0.371316$

0.3630 0.4038Bruce Lachapelle 0.383417$

0.3236 0.4692Bob Brushingham 0.396418$

0.3906 0.4111John Hollister 0.400819$

0.3150 0.5005Aaron DeDominicis 0.407820$

0.3266 0.4908Roscoe Murray 0.408721$

0.3318 0.4940John Alapi 0.412922$

0.3494 0.5207George Bendick 0.435023$

0.4030 0.4826Mindy Howard 0.442824
0.4244 0.4621Robert Bendick 0.443325$

0.3938 0.6264John Bendick 0.510126
0.5990 0.5151Larry Hertzog 0.557027
3.1732 0.2144Harley Baker 1.693828$

0.2812 6.1113Timothy Kopsky 3.196229$

Total Shooters 29
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

HV5‐100 HV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am

International Benchrest Shooters

08/24/2024 ‐ 08/25/2024
Heavy Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

0.2270 0.1746Jeff Peinhardt 0.20081$

0.1772 0.2452Harley Baker 0.21122$

0.2518 0.2061Timothy Kopsky 0.22903$

0.2278 0.2452Louis Bengivenni 0.23654$

0.2314 0.2537Bob White 0.24255$

0.2326 0.2662Mike Bennett 0.24946$

0.2406 0.2741Paul Mitchell 0.25747$

0.2162 0.3144Joseph Faucher 0.26538$

0.2898 0.2445Daniel Shelhamer 0.26719$

0.2398 0.2980Tim Simbari 0.268910$

0.2980 0.2636Roscoe Murray 0.280811$

0.3066 0.2570Jack Sutton 0.281812$

0.2892 0.2977Bob Hamister 0.293413$

0.3390 0.2550James (Jim) Bendick 0.297014$

0.3118 0.3481Bob Brushingham 0.330015$

0.3534 0.3071Bruce Lachapelle 0.330216$

0.3142 0.3818John Bendick 0.348017
0.3936 0.3067John Alapi 0.350118$

0.3790 0.3221John Hollister 0.350619$

0.3682 0.3454Aaron DeDominicis 0.356820$

0.3546 0.3609Larry Hertzog 0.357821
0.3864 0.3334Blaine McRay 0.359922$

0.3400 0.3998Blase Brunner 0.369923$

0.4210 0.3232Gary Amatrudo 0.372124
0.3494 0.4479Mindy Howard 0.398725
0.4636 0.3353Paul Beaver 0.399526
0.4878 0.3856Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.436727$

0.4776 0.4179Robert Bendick 0.447828$

0.4516 0.4570George Bendick 0.454329$

Total Shooters 29

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System Page 1 of 3



Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

HV5‐100 HV5‐200 LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am

International Benchrest Shooters

08/24/2024 ‐ 08/25/2024
2 Gun Agg ‐ Sorted By Rank

0.2270 0.1746 0.2212 0.3078Jeff Peinhardt 0.23271$

0.2406 0.2741 0.2200 0.2361Paul Mitchell 0.24272$

0.2278 0.2452 0.2928 0.2614Louis Bengivenni 0.25683$

0.2326 0.2662 0.2516 0.2842Mike Bennett 0.25874$

0.2314 0.2537 0.2432 0.3505Bob White 0.26975$

0.2162 0.3144 0.2398 0.3096Joseph Faucher 0.27006$

0.2398 0.2980 0.2302 0.3122Tim Simbari 0.27017$

0.3066 0.2570 0.3050 0.2796Jack Sutton 0.28718$

0.2898 0.2445 0.3016 0.3420Daniel Shelhamer 0.29459$

0.2892 0.2977 0.2908 0.3511Bob Hamister 0.307210$

0.3390 0.2550 0.2644 0.3798James (Jim) Bendick 0.309511$

0.3864 0.3334 0.2866 0.3540Blaine McRay 0.340112$

0.4210 0.3232 0.3314 0.2877Gary Amatrudo 0.340813
0.2980 0.2636 0.3266 0.4908Roscoe Murray 0.344714$

0.3534 0.3071 0.3630 0.4038Bruce Lachapelle 0.356815$

0.3118 0.3481 0.3236 0.4692Bob Brushingham 0.363216$

0.4636 0.3353 0.3118 0.3591Paul Beaver 0.367517
0.3400 0.3998 0.3722 0.3704Blase Brunner 0.370618$

0.3790 0.3221 0.3906 0.4111John Hollister 0.375719$

0.3936 0.3067 0.3318 0.4940John Alapi 0.381520$

0.3682 0.3454 0.3150 0.5005Aaron DeDominicis 0.382321$

0.4878 0.3856 0.2996 0.3606Mike Mastrogiovanni 0.383422$

0.3494 0.4479 0.4030 0.4826Mindy Howard 0.420723
0.3142 0.3818 0.3938 0.6264John Bendick 0.429024
0.4516 0.4570 0.3494 0.5207George Bendick 0.444725$

0.4776 0.4179 0.4244 0.4621Robert Bendick 0.445526$

0.3546 0.3609 0.5990 0.5151Larry Hertzog 0.457427
0.1772 0.2452 3.1732 0.2144Harley Baker 0.952528$

0.2518 0.2061 0.2812 6.1113Timothy Kopsky 1.712629$

Total Shooters 29
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

LV5‐100 LV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am

International Benchrest Shooters

08/24/2024 ‐ 08/25/2024
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Light Varmint Grand ‐ Equipment List

1Rank:

Bat 3LAction:
Paul Mitchell

6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScarbroughStock: Stocker:
self/65Blt/Wgt: N13/29.9Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

2Rank:

BatAction:
Jeff Peinhardt

6ppcCaliber: HWPBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
Blt/Wgt: Pwdr/Wgt: Scope/Pwr:
Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

3Rank:

BatAction:
Mike Bennett

6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

BrunoSmith: Loui BStock: Stocker:
Auman/67Blt/Wgt: 133/30Pwdr/Wgt: NF /55Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

4Rank:

D5Action:
Tim Simbari

6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

CoatesSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
OWL/66Blt/Wgt: 133/29.8Pwdr/Wgt: March/48Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

5Rank:

BatAction:
Joseph Faucher

6ppcCaliber: kreigerBarrel:
Smith: LeonardStock: Stocker:

OWL/65.4Blt/Wgt: 133/29.9Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

6Rank:

Bat SUAction:
Louis Bengivenni

6ppcCaliber: BuxBarrel:

SelfSmith: Louie BStock: Stocker:
JP/67Blt/Wgt: LT32/28Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

7Rank:

TeddyAction:
Jack Sutton

6ppcCaliber: Hart RBBarrel:

Hart RBSmith: SixStock: Stocker:
Ruby /66Blt/Wgt: H322/28Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold/42Scope/Pwr:
F205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

8Rank:

BatAction:
Bob White

6ppcCaliber: BruxBarrel:

B WHiteSmith: scarbroughStock: Stocker:
Peinhardt/67Blt/Wgt: N133/30.Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
Fed205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

9Rank:

RimrockAction:
Gary Amatrudo

6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

BordenSmith: RimrockStock: Stocker:
Niemi/66Blt/Wgt: XBR/30.0Pwdr/Wgt: weaver/36Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: llapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

10Rank:

BATAction:
Blaine McRay

6ppcCaliber: HartBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
self/66Blt/Wgt: LT32/28.5Pwdr/Wgt: NF/28.5Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

HV5‐100 HV5‐200RANK SHOOTER AGG

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am

International Benchrest Shooters

08/24/2024 ‐ 08/25/2024
Heavy Varmint Grand ‐ Sorted By Rank

NY State IBS Championship & 23rd Pro‐Am
Heavy Varmint Grand ‐ Equipment List

1Rank:
BatAction:

Jeff Peinhardt
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScarbroughStock: Stocker:
Self/65.5Blt/Wgt: V133/30.0Pwdr/Wgt: March/45Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: Case: Tuner: Trigger:

2Rank:
BAAction:

Harley Baker
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

Sta‐MolySmith: LeonardStock: Stocker:
HB/65Blt/Wgt: N133/30.0Pwdr/Wgt: March/48Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

3Rank:
BatAction:

Timothy Kopsky
6ppcCaliber: KrigerBarrel:

D BrunoSmith: Stock: Stocker:
Peinhardt/67Blt/Wgt: 133/30Pwdr/Wgt: Leupold/45Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

4Rank:
Bat 3LAction:

Louis Bengivenni
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

SelfSmith: Louie BStock: Stocker:
JP/67Blt/Wgt: LT32/28Pwdr/Wgt: March/42Scope/Pwr:
205 mPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

5Rank:
BATAction:

Bob White
6ppcCaliber: BruxBarrel:

B.WhiteSmith: LarsenStock: Stocker:
Peinhardt/67Blt/Wgt: N133/30.0Pwdr/Wgt: March/10‐60Scope/Pwr:
Fed 205Primer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

6Rank:
BatAction:

Mike Bennett
6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

D. BrunoSmith: Louie BStock: Stocker:
Auman/67Blt/Wgt: 133/30Pwdr/Wgt: NF/55Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

7Rank:
Bat 3LAction:

Paul Mitchell
6ppcCaliber: BartleinBarrel:

SelfSmith: ScarbroughStock: Stocker:
self/65Blt/Wgt: N133/29.9Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

8Rank:
BatAction:

Joseph Faucher
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

Smith: LeonardStock: Stocker:
OWL/65.4Blt/Wgt: 133/29.9Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
FedPrimer: LapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:

9Rank:
BAtAction:

Daniel Shelhamer
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

BeaverSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
Auman/67.7Blt/Wgt: 133/30.4Pwdr/Wgt: NF/42Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: 220Case: Tuner: Trigger:

10Rank:
D5Action:

Tim Simbari
6ppcCaliber: KreigerBarrel:

CoatesSmith: ScovilleStock: Stocker:
OWL/66Blt/Wgt: 133/29.8Pwdr/Wgt: March/48Scope/Pwr:
205Primer: lapuaCase: Tuner: Trigger:
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